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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alex Andrews           M1319         1/17    1:50       18:17
2     Dan Burchel            M4044          1/8    1:57       19:21
3     Tommy Grebe            M0112         1/20    1:58       19:36
4     Craig Bruyn            M3539         1/16    1:59       19:50
5     Sean Sullivan          M2024          1/8    2:02       20:16
6     Ryan Tom               M0112         2/20    2:03       20:26
7     Zach Merrill           M1319         2/17    2:03       20:26
8     Samuel Stewart         M1319         3/17    2:06       20:52
9     Aaron Voelzke          M1319         4/17    2:07       21:06
10    Martin Dean            M5054          1/7    2:07       21:08
11    Devon Smith-Dunn       M2024          2/8    2:08       21:11
12    Eric Johnson           M1319         5/17    2:08       21:13
13    Jason Smith            M3539         2/16    2:10       21:31
14    Dean Brandt            M5054          2/7    2:11       21:45
15    Susan Pressley         F4549         1/17    2:12       21:55
16    Jared Roth             M1319         6/17    2:15       22:30
17    Bruce Osborn           M3539         3/16    2:16       22:33
18    Nate Gonzals           M2529          1/9    2:16       22:33
19    Matt Randolph          M2529          2/9    2:16       22:38
20    Danielle Murzynsky     F1319         1/20    2:18       22:52
21    Kassidi Pruett         F1319         2/20    2:18       22:58
22    Jonathan Stewart       M1319         7/17    2:20       23:11
23    Benjamin Tyson         M1319         8/17    2:20       23:15
24    Jared Swart            M2024          3/8    2:20       23:19
25    Keith Cole             M4549          1/7    2:21       23:21
26    Gerald Weinand         M6569          1/1    2:22       23:32
27    Cole Dewitt            M0112         3/20    2:22       23:34
28    Kelby Merz             M2529          3/9    2:23       23:42
29    Kyle Billings          M3034          1/9    2:23       23:47
30    Jon Mills              M3034          2/9    2:23       23:49
31    Brock Burchel          M0112         4/20    2:23       23:50
32    Marlene Gelsthorpe     F5054         1/22    2:24       23:52
33    Jeremy Crosby          M2024          4/8    2:25       24:10
34    Aaron Mittelstet       M3034          3/9    2:26       24:11
35    Alex Choate            F1319         3/20    2:26       24:17
36    John Merz              M4044          2/8    2:27       24:24
37    Cara Merz              F1319         4/20    2:27       24:24
38    Joe Miranov            M5559          1/6    2:27       24:27
39    Bruce Hammond          M6064          1/4    2:28       24:31
40    Billy McFarland        M3034          4/9    2:28       24:34
41    Curtis Tucker          M4549          2/7    2:29       24:41
42    Justin Lowder          M2024          5/8    2:29       24:48
43    Jennifer Swart         F1319         5/20    2:30       24:51
44    Scott Grebe            M0112         5/20    2:30       24:53
45    Staci Jones            F3539         1/29    2:31       25:01
46    Hayley Mitchell        F1319         6/20    2:31       25:04
47    Andy Swann             M3539         4/16    2:31       25:08
48    Tony Cokeley           M5054          3/7    2:31       25:10
49    Eric Swart             M2024          6/8    2:32       25:20
50    Andrew Alexander       M2024          7/8    2:32       25:21
51    Austin Swann           M1319         9/17    2:33       25:21
52    Creed Burchfield       M2024          8/8    2:33       25:23
53    Blake Burchel          M1319        10/17    2:33       25:25
54    Jennifer Gulbransen    F2024         1/11    2:33       25:26
55    Macy Ridgeway          F3034         1/33    2:34       25:32
56    Chelsey Johnson        F2024         2/11    2:37       26:04
57    Jon Redelsperger       M3539         5/16    2:40       26:34
58    Miles Atherton         M0112         6/20    2:40       26:35
59    Brooke Hammons         F1319         7/20    2:40       26:39
60    Kathleen Reeves        F4044         1/18    2:40       26:40
61    Rachel Lowder          F2024         3/11    2:41       26:42
62    Chase King             M0112         7/20    2:41       26:49
63    Marc Basco             M1319        11/17    2:41       26:50
64    Parker Andrew          M1319        12/17    2:42       26:52
65    Todd Earl              M4549          3/7    2:43       27:02
66    Sydney Davenport       F0112         1/11    2:43       27:08
67    Rhonda Cokeley         F5054         2/22    2:43       27:10
68    Graig Smith            M4549          4/7    2:43       27:11
69    Donna Robison          F5054         3/22    2:44       27:15
70    Ashley Bunten          F2529         1/28    2:44       27:17
71    Katie Sutton           F1319         8/20    2:45       27:22
72    Sarah Pickens          F1319         9/20    2:45       27:22
73    Connor Earl-Choate     M0112         8/20    2:45       27:26
74    Pete Knopp             M2529          4/9    2:45       27:27
75    Tyleigh Albright       F0112         2/11    2:46       27:31
76    Rob Bullis             M2529          5/9    2:46       27:33
77    Brady Lippard          M2529          6/9    2:46       27:39
78    Robert Bohsle          M1319        13/17    2:48       27:56
79    Stephanie Randolph     F2024         4/11    2:48       28:01
80    Sal, Jr. Alvarado      M0112         9/20    2:49       28:07
81    Salvador Alvarado      M3539         6/16    2:49       28:07
82    Kaci McCary            F1319        10/20    2:50       28:11
83    Bailey Ford            F1319        11/20    2:50       28:11
84    Kirk Depriest          M4044          3/8    2:50       28:12
85    Barbara Ann Depriest   F3034         2/33    2:50       28:12
86    Madeline Choate        F1319        12/20    2:50       28:16
87    Ethan Atwood           M0112        10/20    2:50       28:17
88    Roydon Tilley          M4044          4/8    2:51       28:24
89    Stephanie Merz         F4044         2/18    2:51       28:26
90    John Rosata            M6064          2/4    2:52       28:38
91    Curtis Shimanek        M3539         7/16    2:54       28:53
92    Carrie Willson         F2529         2/28    2:56       29:14
93    Tiffany Rubin          F2024         5/11    2:56       29:19
94    Jim Streck             M5054          4/7    2:56       29:20
95    Eddie Humes            M3539         8/16    2:57       29:22
96    Sheryl Davenport       F3539         2/29    2:57       29:25
97    Hayley Bickerstaff     F1319        13/20    2:58       29:32
98    Donna Henthorn         F5054         4/22    2:58       29:36
99    Shannon White          F3034         3/33    2:59       29:43
100   Kristi Fossett         F3539         3/29    2:59       29:45
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101   April Foster           F4044         3/18    2:59       29:48
102   Brock King             M0112        11/20    2:59       29:50
103   Josh Winfield          M2529          7/9    3:00       29:51
104   Mandie Bruyn           F3539         4/29    3:00       29:51
105   Patty Tyson            F4044         4/18    3:00       29:56
106   Terri Boyer            F4549         2/17    3:00       29:57
107   Victoria Benson        F0112         3/11    3:01       30:07
108   Debbie A. Berg         F4549         3/17    3:01       30:08
109   Kylea Wildrix          F1319        14/20    3:01       30:10
110   Eric Quintana          M1319        14/17    3:01       30:10
111   Mendy Hoopes           F3034         4/33    3:02       30:13
112   Kim Burford            F2529         3/28    3:02       30:19
113   Kim Pearson            F2529         4/28    3:02       30:20
114   Juan Rodriguez         M3539         9/16    3:02       30:20
115   Christi Humes          F3539         5/29    3:03       30:23
116   Kristen Tefft          F2529         5/28    3:03       30:23
117   Kyle Tefft             M2529          8/9    3:03       30:23
118   Marla Schroeder        F2529         6/28    3:03       30:24
119   Meagan Holland         F2024         6/11    3:03       30:28
120   Guinevere Williams     F3034         5/33    3:04       30:31
121   Rick Boardman          M5559          2/6    3:04       30:32
122   Erin Quintero          F3034         6/33    3:04       30:37
123   Beckie Powell          F3034         7/33    3:04       30:38
124   Seth Benson            M3034          5/9    3:04       30:38
125   Ricque Richardson      F3034         8/33    3:05       30:43
126   Nathan Hawkins         M0112        12/20    3:05       30:48
127   Jill Phillips          F4044         5/18    3:07       31:02
128   Karl Recknagel         M4549          5/7    3:08       31:12
129   Kyle Harris            M4044          5/8    3:08       31:15
130   Kathleen Cossin        F5559         1/10    3:09       31:23
131   Kelly Callaghan        F3539         6/29    3:09       31:24
132   Sherri Palmer          F4044         6/18    3:09       31:28
133   Katherine Ward         F4044         7/18    3:10       31:31
134   Justin Dehaas          M3034          6/9    3:10       31:31
135                                         0/0    3:10       31:36
136   Danielle Willis        F3539         7/29    3:10       31:37
137   Gina McFarland         F3539         8/29    3:11       31:45
138   Glenda Aebi            F5054         5/22    3:11       31:45
139   Whitney Livesay                       0/0    3:11       31:46
140   Johanna Fowler         F1319        15/20    3:11       31:46
141   Kim White              F3539         9/29    3:11       31:48
142   Roxann Mason           F4549         4/17    3:11       31:49
143   Amy Cummings           F3034         9/33    3:13       32:01
144   Ashley Voss            F2024         7/11    3:13       32:08
145   Tyree Rapp             F2529         7/28    3:13       32:08
146   Spencer Grant          M0112        13/20    3:14       32:11
147   Danielle Baker         F4044         8/18    3:14       32:14
148   Cindy McFarland        F4044         9/18    3:15       32:26
149   Chad Schroeder         M3034          7/9    3:15       32:27
150   Sarah Reilly           F0112         4/11    3:16       32:35
151   Kayle Costello         F6064          1/3    3:16       32:36
152   James Miller           M3539        10/16    3:17       32:47
153   Justin Cromwell        M4549          6/7    3:18       32:53
154   Deborah Cromwell       F4549         5/17    3:18       32:53
155   Lori Coleman           F3034        10/33    3:18       32:55
156   Adam Waller            M1319        15/17    3:18       32:56
157   Kristy Pasby           F3034        11/33    3:19       33:02
158   Karlie Reed            F1319        16/20    3:19       33:08
159   Thomas Alvarado        M0112        14/20    3:19       33:10
160   Jessica Berg           F1319        17/20    3:20       33:12
161   Kelsey Merz            F2024         8/11    3:20       33:12
162   Skylar Crosswhite      F0112         5/11    3:20       33:19
163   John Swart             M5054          5/7    3:21       33:23
164   Nicole Winfield        F2529         8/28    3:21       33:26
165   Jim Chodrick           M3539        11/16    3:21       33:30
166   Brittaney Jones        F2024         9/11    3:24       33:52
167   Lissie King            F2529         9/28    3:24       33:52
168   Kristina Morgan        F3539        10/29    3:24       33:56
169   Melissa Baker          F2529        10/28    3:26       34:11
170   Shayla Edwards         F3539        11/29    3:27       34:24
171   Amy Ernst              F2529        11/28    3:27       34:29
172   Kelly Frye             F2529        12/28    3:28       34:38
173   Kathy Shellady         F5559         2/10    3:29       34:45
174   Lisa Norris            F3034        12/33    3:29       34:46
175   Jerricho McCrary       F1319        18/20    3:30       34:51
176   Terri King             F4549         6/17    3:30       35:00
177   Christie Neal          F3034        13/33    3:31       35:09
178   Sara Gorman            F3034        14/33    3:31       35:09
179   Kris Vculek            F5559         3/10    3:32       35:14
180   Shelly Alvarado        F3539        12/29    3:33       35:22
181   Brian Hill             M3539        12/16    3:33       35:23
182   Ashlynn McMahan        F0112         6/11    3:34       35:33
183   David McMahan          M4044          6/8    3:34       35:33
184   Jennifer Dehaas        F3034        15/33    3:34       35:37
185   Jenni Williamson       F2024        10/11    3:35       35:47
186   Logan Amsler           F0112         7/11    3:35       35:49
187   Molly Helm             F4044        10/18    3:35       35:50
188   Ashlee Skinner         F2529        13/28    3:38       36:20
189   Terri Keuchel          F5054         6/22    3:39       36:30
190   Carol Ives             F5559         4/10    3:39       36:31
191   Tara Ramos             F3034        16/33    3:40       36:40
192   Darline Rodriguez      F2529        14/28    3:41       36:41
193   Abigail Basnet         F2529        15/28    3:41       36:46
194   Rob Fries              M6064          3/4    3:41       36:49
195   Michelle Larsen        F3539        13/29    3:42       36:55
196   Lance Marlatt          F4044        11/18    3:42       36:57
197   Jennifer Marlatt       F4044        12/18    3:42       36:57
198   Andrea Schuermann      F2529        16/28    3:43       37:01
199   Nicole Caddell         F2529        17/28    3:43       37:09
200   Shannon Goodwin        F3539        14/29    3:44       37:17
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201   Joe Cummings           M6064          4/4    3:45       37:22
202   Jeff Hume              M5559          3/6    3:45       37:23
203   Brad Goodwin           M3539        13/16    3:45       37:23
204   Taylor Goodwin         F0112         8/11    3:45       37:24
205   Misty Skinner          F3034        17/33    3:46       37:31
206   Stephen Oneil          M4044          7/8    3:47       37:46
207   Cheyrl Stephens        F6569          1/2    3:47       37:48
208   Tracy Miller           F3539        15/29    3:47       37:50
209   Tisha Branstetter      F2529        18/28    3:51       38:28
210   Jacob Benge            M0112        15/20    3:52       38:34
211   Allison Benson         F0112         9/11    3:53       38:42
212   Melissa Arganbright    F3539        16/29    3:53       38:50
213   Lisa Burchel           F4044        13/18    3:55       39:08
214   Kathryn McKenzie       F2529        19/28    3:55       39:09
215   Rody McVeg             M0112        16/20    3:56       39:13
216   Cody Smith             M1319        16/17    3:56       39:14
217   Tylor Davis            M0112        17/20    3:56       39:14
218   Rory Abshire           M0112        18/20    3:56       39:18
219   Heather Lott           F3034        18/33    3:58       39:32
220   James Lott             M3539        14/16    3:58       39:32
221   Kristin Benson         F3034        19/33    3:59       39:44
222   Rick Muncrief          M5054          6/7    3:59       39:49
223   Cheryl Kent            F5054         7/22    4:00       39:57
224   Carolyn Langenwalter   F7099          1/2    4:00       39:57
225   Tamara Campbell        F5054         8/22    4:00       39:59
226   Mike Hart              M3539        15/16    4:00       39:59
227   Marcie Mack            F3539        17/29    4:00       39:59
228   George Ann Ford        F6569          2/2    4:00       40:00
229   Sherri Kerns           F4549         7/17    4:00       40:00
230   Kathy Fowler           F4044        14/18    4:01       40:03
231   Joseph Blair           M2529          9/9    4:02       40:11
232   Blake Recknagel        M0112        19/20    4:03       40:25
233   Kelsey Arganbright     F1319        19/20    4:05       40:44
234   Julie Dennis           F3539        18/29    4:05       40:44
235   Amy Kucera             F2529        20/28    4:05       40:45
236   David Alliss           M5054          7/7    4:06       40:59
237   Tammera Mittelstet     F3034        20/33    4:06       40:59
238   Vicki Harris           F5559         5/10    4:09       41:22
239   Janet Redding          F5559         6/10    4:09       41:24
240   Janelle Faulkner       F4549         8/17    4:09       41:24
241   Mona Jankey            F5054         9/22    4:09       41:25
242   Michael Davis          M3034          8/9    4:09       41:26
243   Katy Oakleaf           F4044        15/18    4:10       41:32
244   Amanda Oakleaf         F0112        10/11    4:10       41:32
245   Todd Reilly            M3539        16/16    4:13       42:04
246                                         0/0    4:13       42:05
247   Charleen Ream          M3034          9/9    4:13       42:07
248   Staci McPhail          F2529        21/28    4:13       42:08
249   Lindsey Fields         F2024        11/11    4:14       42:17
250   Michelle Reeves        F2529        22/28    4:14       42:19
251   Tamra Stephens         F3539        19/29    4:15       42:24
252   Denese Amsler          F5054        10/22    4:16       42:33
253   Amy Reinhardt          F3034        21/33    4:16       42:37
254   Terry Mannor           F5559         7/10    4:17       42:44
255   Marissa Basehart       F1319        20/20    4:18       42:51
256   Amy Basehart           F3539        20/29    4:18       42:52
257   Kristen Steffens       F0112        11/11    4:19       43:07
258   Tracie Steffens        F4549         9/17    4:19       43:10
259   Karlee Vail            F3034        22/33    4:20       43:13
260   Nancy Hromas           F4549        10/17    4:20       43:18
261   Richard Hromas         M5559          4/6    4:20       43:18
262   Carli Aebi             F2529        23/28    4:25       44:04
263   Connie Hammond         F5559         8/10    4:26       44:18
264   Christine Ramseyer     F5054        11/22    4:29       44:42
265   Dana Poslick           F2529        24/28    4:31       45:06
266   Martha O'Banion        F5054        12/22    4:33       45:25
267   Sandra Schinke         F5054        13/22    4:37       46:06
268   Brenda Lee             F4549        11/17    4:41       46:50
269   Linda Snodgrass        F5054        14/22    4:42       46:53
270   Brenda Wong            F4549        12/17    4:42       46:54
271   Janet Jones            F5054        15/22    4:42       46:54
272   Jana Fee               F3539        21/29    4:42       46:55
273   Tonya Schlecht         F3034        23/33    4:42       46:56
274   Becky Zook             F3034        24/33    4:44       47:18
275   Margorie Hale          F3539        22/29    4:45       47:26
276   Shawna Bailey          F3034        25/33    4:48       47:56
277   Keri Ratliff           F2529        25/28    4:48       47:56
278                                         0/0    4:50       48:13
279   Denton McAlister       M0112        20/20    4:50       48:17
280   Kimberly Earl-Choate                  0/0    4:50       48:19
281   Angie Chodrick         F3539        23/29    4:53       48:48
282   Frances Duke           F5054        16/22    4:53       48:48
283   Mindy Crosswhite       F3034        26/33    4:54       48:55
284   Kimberly Savage        F5054        17/22    4:56       49:16
285   Jenniffer Stone        F4044        16/18    4:58       49:32
286   Meagan Lippard         F2529        26/28    4:58       49:32
287   Eddie Lou Strimple     F6064          2/3    4:59       49:48
288   Sherri Fuksa           F5054        18/22    5:02       50:16
289   Judy Reed              F4549        13/17    5:02       50:16
290                                         0/0    5:04       50:39
291                                         0/0    5:04       50:39
292   Javon Ross             F3034        27/33    5:09       51:21
293   Jennie Brinkley        F3034        28/33    5:09       51:22
294   Jackie Davis           F3034        29/33    5:09       51:23
295   Kaylene Toelle         M4044          8/8    5:09       51:26
296   Dave Toelle            M4549          7/7    5:10       51:33
297   Amber Sutton           F4044        17/18    5:10       51:39
298   Amanda Barrett         F4044        18/18    5:10       51:39
299   Kristi Bolin           F3034        30/33    5:11       51:43
300   Donna Vieth            F5054        19/22    5:11       51:46
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301   Debbie Ellis           F3539        24/29    5:12       51:59
302   Alice Tims             F5054        20/22    5:14       52:18
303   Deborah Fischer        F5054        21/22    5:16       52:38
304   Pam Arsenault          F5559         9/10    5:22       53:34
305   Juanita Rojas          F3539        25/29    5:22       53:34
306   Jessica Judd           F3034        31/33    5:28       54:39
307   Nola Robertson         F4549        14/17    5:29       54:42
308   Stephanie Ramsey       F2529        27/28    5:34       55:39
309   Janeen Wiseman         F5054        22/22    5:35       55:45
310   Bryan Shapiro          M5559          5/6    5:40       56:38
311   Kyle Recknagel         M1319        17/17    5:40       56:40
312   Dayla Recknagel        F4549        15/17    5:40       56:40
313   Jackie Recknagel       F7099          2/2    5:41       56:42
314   Vicki Fries            F6064          3/3    5:41       56:48
315   Tamatha O'Brien        F3539        26/29    5:43       57:07
316   Gina McKay             F3539        27/29    5:43       57:07
317   Sandee Ward            F3539        28/29    5:43       57:07
318   Jennifer Anthony       F2529        28/28    5:47       57:50
319   Phil Anthony           M5559          6/6    5:47       57:50
320   Arlene Null            F3539        29/29    5:49       58:10
321   Jana Tate              F4549        16/17    6:12     1:01:57
322   Phyllis Young          F5559        10/10    6:12     1:01:57
323   Shirese Johnson        F3034        32/33    6:38     1:06:13
324   Fran Morgan            F4549        17/17    6:38     1:06:15
325   Shannon Shelite        F3034        33/33    8:07     1:21:06
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